

Cost Proposal Info - Std. Hourly Rate

<u>Item</u>	Precision Planning	TSW	Hussey, Gay, Bell	Pieper O'Brien
Administrative		\$65.00	\$75.00	
Administrative Assistant I				
Administrative Assistant II				
Administrative - Consultants		\$55 - \$65		
Administrative - Senior			\$115.00	
Architect / Principal		\$175.00		
Architect - Project Manager		\$110.00		
Architect I			\$120.00	
Architect II			\$130.00	
Architect III			\$150.00	
Architectural Technician I			\$90.00	
Architectural Technician II			\$110.00	
Architectural Technician III			\$120.00	
Architectural Designer		\$70 - \$110		
Assistant Engineer			\$130.00	
CAD Technician	\$80.00			
Civil Engineer	\$120.00			
Civil Engineer - Travis Pruitt and Associates				
Clerical				\$75.00
Cost Estimator	\$110.00	\$85.00		
Cost Estimator - Palacio Collaboratiave				
Cost Estimating Principal		\$150.00		
Cost Estimating Project Manager		\$98.00		
Design Structural Engineer		\$150.00		
Designer		\$160.00		\$160.00
Design Manager				
Director of Architecture				
Director of Interiors				
Draftsperson				
Electrical Engineer	\$140.00			
Electrical Engineer - Molnar Jordan & Assoc.				
Engineer I			\$145.00	
Engineer II			\$150.00	
Engineer III			\$155.00	
Engineer IV			\$170.00	
Engineer V / Associate			\$185.00	
Executive VP / Senior VP				
Executive Administrative Assistant				
Field Crew Supervisor				
Graphic Designer				\$120.00
Graphic Design Manager				\$140.00
Interior Designer	\$90.00			\$130.00
Interior Designer I			\$70.00	
Intern Architect	\$90.00		\$95.00	
Intern I (Architecture Engineering / Environmental Sciences / Interior Design)				
Intern II (Architecture Engineering / Environmental Sciences / Interior Design)				
Job Captain	\$100.00			
Landscape Architect	\$90.00	\$195.00	\$140.00	
Landscape Architect - Travis Pruitt and Associates				

Landscape Architectural Designer	\$80 - \$110		
Low Voltage Project Engineer	\$135.00		
Low Voltage Project Manager / Sr. Engineer	\$155.00		
Managing Principal		\$180.00	
Mechanical / Plumbing Engineer	\$140.00		
Mechanical / Plumbing Engineer - Molnar Jordan & Assoc.			
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing CADD Drafter (MEP)	\$65.00		
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing Designer (MEP)	\$75.00		
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing Principal (MEP)	\$200.00		
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing Project Engineer (MEP)	\$100.00		
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing Senior Designer (MEP)	\$85.00		
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing Senior Engineer (MEP)	\$125.00		
Plumbing Engineer			
Principal Architect		\$155.00	
Principal - Building & Space Assesor			
Principal Engineer		\$205.00	
Principal Engineer - Travis Pruitt and Associates			
Principal-In-Charge	\$185.00		\$220.00
Principal Interior Designer			
Principal Scientist			
Professional I (Architect / Engineer / Interior Design / Project Manager / Scientist)			
Professional II (Architect / Engineer / Interior Design / Project Manager / Scientist)			
Professional Architect (Testimony & Preparation)		\$345.00	
Professional Engineer (Testimony & Preparation)		\$345.00	
Professional Land Surveyor			
Project Administrator	\$90.00		
Project Architect	\$120.00		
Project Assistant	\$70.00		
Project Engineer - Travis Pruitt and Associates			
Project Manager	\$125.00		\$180.00
Project Manager - Travis Pruitt and Associates			
Project Representative		\$95.00	
Project Technician			\$130.00
Registered Land Surveyor I		\$130.00	
Registered Land Surveyor II		\$145.00	
Registered Land Surveyor III		\$165.00	
Resource Principal			
REVIT / CADD Technician	\$105.00		
Senior Designer			\$180.00
Senior Civil Engineers	\$140.00		
Senior Interior Designer			\$145.00
Senior Landscape Architect	\$140.00		
Senior Professional (Architect / Engineer / Interior Design / Project Manager / Scientist)			
Senior Project Architect	\$140.00		
Senior Project Assistant	\$80.00		
Senior Project Manager	\$150.00		\$190.00
Senior Project Representative		\$110.00	
Senior Project Technician			\$130.00
Senior Surveyor	\$150.00		
Structural Engineer	\$140.00		
Structural Engineer - Palmer Engineering			\$225.00
Structural Engineer Drafter / CADD Personnel	\$100.00		
Structural Engineer / Principal	\$200.00		

Survey Coordinator	\$100.00	
Survey Manager	\$130.00	
Survey Technician	\$90.00	
Surveying (1-Man Crew)		\$145.00
Surveying (2-Man Crew)		\$165.00
Surveying (3-Man Crew)		\$175.00
Surveying (4-Man Crew)	\$175.00	
Technical I (Contract Spec. / CADD Tech. / Designer / Drafting, CA, ROW, Field Tech, Inspector)		
Technical II (Contract Spec. / CADD Tech. / Designer / Drafting, CA, ROW, Field Tech, Inspector)		
Technical III (Contract Spec. / CADD Tech. / Designer / Drafting, CA, ROW, Field Tech, Inspector)		
Technician I		\$105.00
Technician II		\$115.00
Technician III		\$120.00
Vice President		

<u>Item</u>	Sizemore Group	GMC	Chad, Alexander, Smith (CAS)	Clark, Patterson, Lee (CPL)
-------------	-----------------------	------------	-------------------------------------	------------------------------------

Administrative	\$90.00			
Administrative Assistant I		\$60.00		
Administrative Assistant II		\$70.00		
Administrative - Consultants				
Administrative - Senior				
Architect / Principal				
Architect - Project Manager				
Architect I	\$150.00			
Architect II				
Architect III				
Architectural Technician I				
Architectural Technician II				
Architectural Technician III				
Architectural Designer				
Assistant Engineer				
CAD Technician				
Civil Engineer			\$115.00	\$125 - \$180
Civil Engineer - Travis Pruitt and Associates	\$150.00			
Clerical				\$75.00
Cost Estimator			\$100.00	\$160.00
Cost Estimator - Palacio Collaboratiave	\$175.00			
Cost Estimating Principal				
Cost Estimating Project Manager				
Design Structural Engineer				
Designer				
Design Manager				\$190.00
Director of Architecture	\$185.00			
Director of Interiors	\$185.00			
Draftsperson				(\$85 - \$125)
Electrical Engineer			\$135.00	\$125 - \$180
Electrical Engineer - Molnar Jordan & Assoc.	\$170.00			
Engineer I				
Engineer II				

Engineer III			
Engineer IV			
Engineer V / Associate			
Executive VP / Senior VP	\$225.00		
Executive Administrative Assistant	\$80.00		
Field Crew Supervisor	\$150.00		
Graphic Designer			
Graphic Design Manager			
Interior Designer		\$90.00	\$125 - \$180
Interior Designer I			
Intern Architect	\$110.00	\$90.00	
Intern I (Architecture Engineering / Environmental Sciences / Interior Design)	\$110.00		
Intern II (Architecture Engineering / Environmental Sciences / Interior Design)	\$130.00		
Job Captain		\$95.00	
Landscape Architect		\$90.00	\$160.00
Landscape Architect - Travis Pruitt and Associates	\$120.00		
Landscape Architectural Designer			
Low Voltage Project Engineer			
Low Voltage Project Manager / Sr. Engineer			
Managing Principal			
Mechanical / Plumbing Engineer		\$135.00	\$125 - \$180
Mechanical / Plumbing Engineer - Molnar Jordan & Assoc.	\$170.00		
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing CADD Drafter (MEP)			
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing Designer (MEP)			
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing Principal (MEP)			
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing Project Engineer (MEP)			
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing Senior Designer (MEP)			
Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing Senior Engineer (MEP)			
Plumbing Engineer			\$125 - \$180
Principal Architect	\$250.00	\$250.00	
Principal - Building & Space Assesor	\$250.00		
Principal Engineer		\$250.00	
Principal Engineer - Travis Pruitt and Associates	\$250.00		
Principal-In-Charge	\$250.00		\$240.00
Principal Interior Designer		\$250.00	
Principal Scientist		\$250.00	
Professional I (Architect / Engineer / Interior Design / Project Manager / Scientist)		\$150.00	
Professional II (Architect / Engineer / Interior Design / Project Manager / Scientist)		\$175.00	
Professional Architect (Testimony & Preparation)			
Professional Engineer (Testimony & Preparation)			
Professional Land Surveyor	\$170.00		
Project Administrator		\$90.00	
Project Architect		\$110.00	\$165.00
Project Assistant		\$70.00	
Project Engineer - Travis Pruitt and Associates	\$150.00		
Project Manager		\$110.00	\$185.00
Project Manager - Travis Pruitt and Associates	\$170.00		
Project Representative			
Project Technician			
Registered Land Surveyor I			
Registered Land Surveyor II			
Registered Land Surveyor III			

Resource Principal			\$210.00
REVIT / CADD Technician			
Senior Designer			
Senior Civil Engineers		\$135.00	
Senior Interior Designer			
Senior Landscape Architect		\$135.00	\$185.00
Senior Professional (Architect / Engineer / Interior Design / Project Manager / Scientist)	\$200.00		
Senior Project Architect		\$135.00	
Senior Project Assistant		\$80.00	
Senior Project Manager		\$135.00	\$195.00
Senior Project Representative			
Senior Project Technician			
Senior Surveyor			
Structural Engineer		\$135.00	\$125 - \$180
Structural Engineer - Palmer Engineering			
Structural Engineer Drafter / CADD Personnel			
Structural Engineer / Principal			
Survey Coordinator		\$95.00	
Survey Manager		\$110.00	
Survey Technician		\$90.00	
Surveying (1-Man Crew)			
Surveying (2-Man Crew)	\$150.00	\$125.00	
Surveying (3-Man Crew)	\$185.00	\$155.00	
Surveying (4-Man Crew)	\$215.00	\$165.00	
Technical I (Contract Spec. / CADD Tech. / Designer / Drafting, CA, ROW, Field Tech, Inspector)	\$80.00		
Technical II (Contract Spec. / CADD Tech. / Designer / Drafting, CA, ROW, Field Tech, Inspector)	\$110.00		
Technical III (Contract Spec. / CADD Tech. / Designer / Drafting, CA, ROW, Field Tech, Inspector)	\$140.00		
Technician I			
Technician II			
Technician III			
Vice President	\$200.00		